
Reqrlest for payment

Division

Pay to

Towards

Arnount ,

Project

Purchase Department

j f\tva-Qi Lj^ntz4
u_."!6bqo. L- 4Js+ l ,^a-0

OL@J.614

Pa. 8z,sn7- Payment / cheque date t\tln
Payment from company Viata llpxrrz

E Advance E Part Payment
PDC

Balance Payment E Full Payment E

E Other:er

Vt stq llo"*-t

Payment mode E/ Cheque E Payorder ll RTGSAiEFT E Cash EI Online payment
E Payment by Happay card E Transfer to Happay card E Transfer to petro
card E Other:

Payment to be divided (attach statement)

gcet
O

lcSL Requisition no.POAVO no.

E Yes

Remarks/ Desc. .q L,I Y t, $ u-c!<o.z lfr .{

c-tt 6ft \I t^.u6n1o

Date (hpploved by: SignRequested by:

6,1Y
6tl I.7.o r4tu'1

\------ g\e)
rl-1(

Note: l- LJse lhis note for all rcorrcsls for Davment. 2. Do not lse for Neekly site Daym.,rls. I Usc for all trans fers to flaDnav or nclro cnrd

'Iype of payment

€-x,il
I

---1-.l|



<-t

PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for apptoval for credit 10 supplier

-Date:

oo

Name

Firm./Company-

'Sl I'lo.

08/1212020 Prepared by: T.D. Murthv

5 r056 PO / WO Date 08/06/2018

Johnson Lilis Priyate Limited PO/WO amount

Vista Homes l)roject

Rs.33,00,002/-

Vista Homes

TC;0 t 0 l2000lijg

llill Datc

t8109t2020

Bill anrount

Rs.82,500/- .,

Amount A - Bills total(Excluding Transport & [ lamali Char gcs)

I

Sl. No. DC No DC. Date MRN No DC nratches MRN

I trYes D No

2 o Yes o No

3

4 oYes n No

Amount B Other Credits :

Amount C -Other Debits :

Amounl D (D=A+B-C) Amount to be credited to the supplier: Rs.82.5001

AmountE-PO/WOvalue

Amount I Ditlcrelcc (A E)

Rs. i1,00.002r

Rs. -32,17.502/-

Quantitl.' r'eceived as per PO /WO

Is difference between PO / Bill acceptable?

Excess / short material received

Close PO / W?O

Advance paid / PDC giverr (deduct when paying) tr Yes - Rs. ! dtrlo

Pavment - due date t2/t2t2020

Procurement
Manager

Mt)Approved
by

I

Pulchase
Manager

Purchase

Of'ficer

--1
Sign: (kAt,

Accounts -
receiver of

bill

Accounlairt

Date \7d-.& d\t'l-- 4 ( i6-Pr'Ot""
ls to p

p

)

D Yes D No

grYes n Excess received a Short received a Other (explained below)

es n }lo (explained below)

pproved - within acceptable linrits r No (explained below)

g2y'es n No - wait for balance materiai o No (explained belorv)

Remarks: Above bill is lirr final Dirvnrcnt. SuDtrlicr rcrtttcstirt to relcrsc the abovc Davnrcnt. Enrril coDv ttlache(l

I
I-'l

Notes: l. In case t to bc credit to supplier and the b
additional sheets ifquantity of bills or DCs is nrore than fhe s

attachlnent'.3. Purchase Olficer catr approve Pos/Wos upto R

all bills frorn 5,000/- to 1,00,000/- . 4. Attach JV, Ofice copy o
transporl, Hamali charges, etc and inslead inclirde in Amount B
10,000/- 7. MD lo approve all bills above I,00.000/-

Accounts
Manager

'e JV for debit or credit. 2. Attach
he space providcd with 'see

and Procurenrenl Manager to approve
d bills to this acivice. 5. ln Arnount A. r-'xclude

approved by ilccounts lranager ifbill value exceeds Rs

Handing over ccrtifictrlc also altachcrl.(lob No. L-L78iZ) ,z'

Bill No. I

:

2.

3.

4.

Rs.82.500/-

flT4L-
nfi \



LIFTS & ESCALATORS
Johnson

TAX INVOICE ORIGINAT FOR RECIPIENT

,OHI\I50N II.I5 PRIVA]E I.IM IIED

PLOT IIO, F31 IPARN,
TIE,

HYO€MMO 5(|137
Pho.E : 04G23076881, 230788a2, 23078a83

Sbt€@de: 36 St te: TELATGAM
GSIN r'lo ; 36AAACI0838QU7 PAN IAAAC,0838Q
E-Mail : irifo@FhGonliftsld. corn
web iww.iotuEmlifshd.co.n f.c.,-l f(af6.

oeteilr (,fcurtom.r lEiI rol
VISTA HOM ES

5OHAM MA|\6TOU

2r,D FLOOS 54-187/3 & 4
M G ROAD,

SEOJNOT FASAO

PrN: 500@3

GsTlNfb. 36qAGFV2068P14

35 StAt€: TTLATIGAI\IA

(L6HAIGIJDA

I]YDEMEAO

AN:500062

GSTIN I!o. 35AAGFV2068Pfl

35 State: TILA^IGAM

Place of Supply/ Delivery

cl6r c.od€

rco1012@0839

rg-stp-2020

r.-t7857

T@1

c3*tt7

T@11illtlADm9m852

Tax PayaH€ under Revec€ .ha Be : lO

s. ttr HSwSAC Qtv

99t466 6%75.26

scsr CGST

I Claim upto l@% a8airEt Suppty and ElE rbo ol 1 llo.
lolll'lsoN 6 PASSEiIctR U FT (4Og (8s) Ele.uk ENOt ROIIC Uft

, 6292.37 6292 37

1\

't

't-

6292.17 6292.37

Amount in wordr lndian Rupe.s EIGHTY TWO THOUSANO F vt HUNDBIDONLY

1. lntEprt @ 1896 per annum lll be dlac€d dr all hv&?s not paij wifin lodays frcm ttE date of nwoi!.
2. All Payme.ts ae to be rode in frvdtof "IOBi1EON U FTs PSIVATE U MlTto" by qBted A@

Payee GEqL€ / Dlaft. Slbie.l to Realiratbn.

3. cash Paymeniw I\n beA..Ppted.

4. Tli! ir a complJter gerlerated lnvoke. llc manual tEmtulP lEqunEd.

torlohnson tiftr Privit€ limited

l(4
PADMA
NABAN

Authoried 5ignatory

add,Bn of PriniFl*ce of Bsin€ss r Pl, lb.831 (Pan), ]-e BalareSar, rvd€,abad 5dn37

E.&O.E.
1

Registered & Corporate Office I No.1 East Main Road, Annana8ar Western Extension, Chennai 600 101. CtN No.U272O9TN1981PTC0O8718

VISTA XOME5

SY.t€:193,

699t5.26

82500.@

o$



Purchase Order
on-, ",t..-,,.,".-. $48 f 1 3

\

fqncrq.ny: Vkia Ho$G.
5-.t-t87fj a,a, ltod noor. tt.G,Ro.6, Sc6nd.r.D.d - s(X)OOI

GSTho,:36MGtY20689lZ

Suppllor O!trllt

Itnd ltln r ,ir. R.Y. trJ.drw.r Rro/Hr. Ak k Gltta
Airda$ On.r lo. th. Surply o, tbl,otring ltmi.

- tIt "Ano . 5 P.3i.iaart

,i@IIED G'iEY

oa-06-20t8

r{Krc/o7lqR/ o r
24-04-2(,18

sut)ply And h5t ihtlon

699,r .0 0.00 16

Total ordo. V.lq. . . . P,3oO,Oor.iq I

Trnrr .n.I Cllrddo'r! !
aa..!.4-rha r.Fhdarl*aAa.tt!Ed{d,alllraaldirr.d.la*.r.,(,aredf.
?BI.- th$arror 2m!.rtfrq. $f &irErlrr,N0t6 lt.{tEltur.l,
Iu cstaUjahbaa.lt..
o.tirrD.. DalirtCtrb!r {ci20lr, r!.6o(ec.-.rrrni.|o{on',3t lt|rzoD.
O.arrrt*.t n tE lralE, t(dra$da Ccirt r6ElEllr{6@l1t!t.

Sr. o, l$.rfrrhtEllnECt-E :thhec*rf,Rnl.d
h.r C..!d !r$t066ll

=C

P$.lr ad H.,
I.e.pon r C..t Ldr(t.ll h t'. toi.,.to.

&.rrrha al. d.! dhfl0l!odr!.3r*..rA rar.t ]irrt dosrEahddG ttr,Lrt!
B. aJqmr ri. d|q lD. .-_. -__ .- . drtra l1{-! a.

Itffi*ff'ffi,H"ffi*1c, rc' r { t!.'. alu, rlr&iv r.n'r. q,.. .i' 5a r,o!. ,, 
^Mr 

n..r", r!,f!6t tr. &!fu\h,$,? aU qn r^rr.,l .g.a sr,!Iel. t,3t ilq mtg

Y.(rl.lt l*t ftt !t )tumhn{ricir .t .9.t6t6d
,U 

n(rih,r.r.. t-rd.U. ru,ri6 dr.t! !. Foidod. LodatGrt h F]' q,*{r.

ra..rrr, rh .!ir ,cd 
^i 

.rir._fr
h. ,.r.ro,r l,n, arr.lr ti|td

51Of,6EhEl Lnr tlYlta uniao
,rol tro.8" 31,n8, B.hn.ll.r, tlydtflbrd - 5oo 03 ,

2:x)73ra1/82

919into323,/9i9100919t

Qtv

ll

_____-_J



Requisition Form

Clompany Name: VISTA }IOMES Date l0.3.lti

Time: l0:30Site & Phase : PHASE.I

Supplier Req. No 9 8088

Material requircd before date 9o
No Description Size ty Units lnward No Datc

D Bkrck lifts
02 Nos

02 Nos2 F Block lifts

Nos
E Block lifts \0*

03

I

5 Note;- Delivary date for D Block lifts 20.?.18

6

7 Note :-Delivary date for E block lifts 30.12.19

ii

9

l0

ll t
Remarks: For D.F & E Blocks lifts purposc

fl
Prcpared By Approved by

Sign.& Date 30.03. t8 Sign. & Dare

Note: On receipt of material at slte write inward number and date in la-st 2 columni

t{\DE.

Note:- Delivary date for F Block lifts 1.5.19

A [e0

T.Madhu



121812020 \a\oq \\ar\ - Re\ease \he tna\ pa,ymen\ ol Johnson \rhs lor E-B\ock.

Re\ease the tinal payment of Johnson lifts for E_Block.

From: sneha. (sneha@modiproperties.com)

To: prabhakar@modiproperties.com

Cc: murthy@modiproperties.com;vista-const@modiproperties.com

Date: Tuesday, December 8, ?OZO, 11, 12 AM GMT+5:30

Dear Prabhakar Sir,

ljeqse_reJgase the finar payment of Johnson rifts for E-Brock, as they have Handovered thelifts in E- block-

Regards,

CH.Snehapriya
Asst. Engineer |17207 478737 | sneha@modiproperties.com
Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. I www.modipropertiei.com
5-4-18713 &.4,M G Road, Secunderabad -03 lph: +9140 6633 5551
Don't just buy a flat or villal Buy a great lifestylel
We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities.

1t1



I Heoii O{lice &Regd. Otfice I . Eost Moin Rood, Anno Nogor Weslern Extension
Phone O4{ 26\ 52200 Emoil info@lohnsonlifislrd.com Websire

CIN No.: lJ27209TNt 9Bt PICOOBTI8' LIFT No. L-L7857

VISTA HOMES
SOHAM MANSION,
2ND FLOOR, 54-187t9 & 4,
M G ROAD,

SECUNOERABAD
PIN;500003

SY.NO:193,
KAPRA

KUSHAIGUDA
HYDERABAD
500062

mis aay ( RI
Johnson Elect
works enumera

Signature wirh epal.
.!is.......

OurOuotationRefNo. JU56/TG0.I/00609/E/A00

Dear Sir/l\4adam,

Sub : Suppty, Erectlon, Tesing and commissioning orabove mentioned Johnson Littsln$alled at :

ffi i:rrr:l:ts' J,:lX ;rll"o 1:i,'..1" 5i:'fi :.,.m,"r3p.: -r(uv .and r he cont ro, r er Key ror r
earliest dulv signed in-token or having rafi o[, ffi;".1],#,1] of this handing o\er letrer ar
Also please be informed damages caused to the lift dtseepage is not colered unoer ine warranty e to misuse/ water entry / leakag

Kindly note the warranty period for the abore lift will be elfectire from
O4|1Z2U0 lo Ogt12t2}21

For Service , Mai ntenan and breakdowns please conta

, Chennoi600l0l
www. johnsonliftsltd.com

T&C/08/oR/03

Handed Over By:
Johnson Lifts privat imited

on Flead)

TO

!,"1^l,o' PA,L",),nJl*13* handed or,er. to you in good working condir
ted in our quotation. r'e premises after carrying out and completin

n the
all

e
he

I.IFTS & ESC AT

Johnsom

ct

ONLY FOR OFFICE USE

ROU]E CODE :

SMNO- :

SIGN BY S&M DEPI:

BRANCH OFFICE

FSM ENTERED ON :

FSM EN]ERED BY :

fiflft#tBf 6r;." pler Fl€,s_3+ TrE
phone 23073981 / 82

23078881, 23078882, 23078883

BECEIVE

VEBIFIED

BdlffiSEp
/ 83 Emqil

HEAD OFFICE

DON :

BYJ o hp s 51 l- i11t vt Ltd
@ltnoqor, I - 50003i

hyderobod@johnson iftsltd. corr

HANDING OVER CERTIFICATE



E ,bL*L

f eod Offic,e & Regd. Office I , Eost Moin Rood, Anno Nogor Weslern Extension, Chennoi 600'l 0'l

Phond Oal 26152200 Emoil in{o@iohnsonliltsltd.com Websile www.iohnsonlillsltd.com
- CIN No.: tJ27209TNl98l PIC0087I8

CUSTOMER INFORMATION LETTER

Date: 1U10/2020.

LIFT NO : L-17857 - 58

VISTA HOMES

KAPRA

HYDERABAD

Dear 5ir,

We would like to inform you that we have completed installation / under testing & Commissioning work for

your elevator having , for contracts and found the below list of work needs to be done from your end.

1. 3 PHASE PERMANENTPOWER SUPPLYTO BEDONE.

ln case of any damage of the materials and lift equipments due to the above side reasons,the
same will be replaced on (hargeable basis.

Thanking you & assuring you of our best service at all times

Yours faithF0lli{,

For Joh

Author

ate Limited,

Signatory

Customer Name:
Customer Phone No.:
Received Date:

Johnson Lifl

Hyderobod Office Plot No. B - 31, TIE Bolonogor, Bolonogor, Hyderobod

Phone 23073881 / 82 / 83 Emoil hyderobod@iohnsonl

TIFTS & ESCA
il6hiiTfm

ATO

Pvt Lld

500037
itd.com

^ cr'rofuMrb



122t2020 Yahoo [4ail - Release offinal paymenl due against handing over of Johnson lift at VISTA HOMES, Kushaiguda, Hyderabad. You. ord

Release of final payment due against handing over of Johnson lift at VISTA HOMES,
Kushaiguda, Hyderabad. Your order no: 51056, Dt. 8.6.2018 and our Job no: L-L 7857.

Frorn: Raj6shwar rao (rvrr@johnsonliftsltd.com)

To: prabhakar@modiproperties.com

Cc: purchase@modiproperties.com

Date; Wednesday, December 2, 2020,03:09 PM GMT+5:30

Dear Sir,

We wish to inform you that against your PO. no. 51056, Dt. 08.06.2018,
we wish to inform you that we have supplied all the four lifts at site,
against our Job nos. L-L 7857-60.

We have to receive the linal payment of Rs. 82,500=00 for the 3rd lift,
against our Job nos. L-L 7857, which is due against handing over of lhe
lift, to cover 100% ofthe order value, as per agreed terms. The lift
was handed over on 21 .11 .2020.

Please find attached the lnvocie copies for the Job no. L-L 7857 also
the statement of accounts for your perusal.

receipt of this mail.

Regards,
Ra.jeshwar Rao,
939'1010323.

Vista Homes lnvoices L-L 7857.pdf
1.3M8

VISTA HOMES statement L-L 7857.xlsx

8.7k8

,t

We request you to release the above said payment of Rs. 82,500=00 on



STATUS
CONTRACT

VALUE
CREDIT

BALANCE

Sheetl

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT FROM M/S JOHNSON LIFTS PVT LTD

Client : VISTA HOMES OI : O2lO2l2O20

SNO JOB NO

L-L7857

% CLAIM

100.00%

90 00%

% VALUE

825000 742500

742500

R EC EIVE D

ASPER

742500

r8 2500 \\

82500

,"2
1

LIFT HANDED
OVER

oN21t11t2020

825000

825000L-17858

L-17859

TESTING
CO[/PLETION
aN 25t1112020

14rp$0

0

0

LIFT HANDED
OVER ON
26t02t2020

825000 100.00% 825000 825000

IL.L786O LIFT HANDED
OVER

oN13/03/2020

Total

825000 100.00% 825000 825000

3217500 3135000

2

3300000

SNO CHNo
DETAILS MENTS

DATE AMOUNT
1 20t06t2018 450000
2 112542 19t12t2018 500000

249676

4 112553
112555 14t01t2019

6 632586 20t12t2019
7 294422 06t06t2020

112543 aa

01
t12t2018
to4t2019

I

500000
500000
460000
312500
165000

8 294423 06t16t2020
+_

247500

Page 'l

tr

I



SUMMARY
Total Claim

Total Received

CREDIT BALANCE

Page 2

TOTAL 3135000

Sheetl

3217500
3135000

82500


